Tillfalle: september 2020

Regnr

SE52293/2019
SE35540/2011
SE24652/2016
SE32980/2013
SE33191/2018
SE28120/2016
SE51132/2019

Hundnamn

EMILIAS GUNWALD

HJORTHULT'S AFFE

HJORTHULT'S CELLO
HUNNABACKENS HANS MAJESTAT
PIKKU PUTKILO NIILO
SONNARONAS AA JOY

OLLMANS ALVA

Anlagsklass

Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum
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BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

Oppenklass

NRRPNRPROW

20200919
20200919
20200919
20200919
20200919
20200919
20200919

Startdatum: 20200919 Slutdatum: 20200919
Domare Ras

STENEGREN ERIK TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
ANDERSSON INGVAR TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
ANDERSSON INGVAR TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
HAGLUND ROGER TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
STENEGREN ERIK TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

JACOBSEN TOMMY TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
HAGLUND ROGER TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



